 CLOCK
RALTRON ELECTRONICS CORP.  !  10651  N .W .  19
t h
 S t  !  Miam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  !  U .S .A .
phone: +001(305) 593-6033 ! fax: +001(305)594-3973 ! e-mail: sales@raltron.com ! internet: http:/www.raltron.com
13.96
9
.7

Absolute voltage range Vcc(abs) Non-destructive, DC -0.5…+7.0 V
                                           3/19/02   marketing-rfq, vcxo
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
PACKAGE OUTPUT TYPE STABILITY TEMP. RANGE REV. FREQ. (MHz) OPTIONS
CO8- NO ENABLE /DISABLE
CE8- ENABLE /DISABLE
2- +5VOLT HCMOS
4- +3.3VOLT HCMOS
**20:±20ppm
**25:±25ppm
50: ±50ppm
00: ±100ppm
LV: 0°C…+50°C
JZ: -10°C…+70°C
LZ: 0°C…+70°C
D3: -40°C…+85°C
A 1.000-160.000*
(fundamental
or 3OT design)
T: TIGHT SYMM.
4: FOUR PINS
EX. CO8400A-LZ-77.760-T-4
DEVIATIONS FROM STANDARD ARE AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
• FROM 125.000 MHz TO 160.000 MHz ONLY 3.3V SUPPLY IS AVAILABLE.
** Not Available with industrial temperature option
 CLOCK
RALTRON ELECTRONICS CORP.  !  10651  N .W .  19
t h
 S t  !  Miam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  !  U .S .A .
phone: +001(305) 593-6033 ! fax: +001(305)594-3973 ! e-mail: sales@raltron.com ! internet: http:/www.raltron.com